DIS	IS RECEIVED		-		
	TRIBUTION		W MI O OU CONCEDI	ATION COMMIS	Form C-101
17 A F /			W MI O OIL CONSERV		Revised (12/1/55)
с. с. 9.			Santa Fe, New	Mexico	ð : _
GOFFICE					47.9 th to g
	OIL				and the second sec
NSPORTER	GAS		OTICE OF INTENT	TON TO DRILL	
RATION OFFI	C E	IN!	OTHER OF INTERNI	ION IO DIMEL	k+.
RATOR	<u> </u>		ct Office of the Oil Conservation	Commission and annougl abtai	and before delling or recompleti
ins. If cl mit this	hanges in tl notice in (Commission	ne proposed plan UINTUPLICA a. If State	are considered advisable, a copy of TE. One copy will be returned fol a Land submit 6 Copies Attach	lowing approval. See additiona Form C- 128 in triplicate	l instructions in Rules and Royu to first 3 copies of form (-)
	Bo	(Place)	las, Texas	March 1, 19	163
ntlemen:	re hereby n	otified that it is	our intention to commence the D	rilling of a well to be known a	1
			Compan, or G	p= () (c)	
	6.	H. Cosby	, W	/ell No	n
	660	(Lease)	herth	line a	nd 1980 feet from
ated				1 6 <i>0</i>	9 h 80
ated	E	336 L		Paci Paci	ReaseveltCou
	CATION I	ROM SECTION	N LINE) Undesign	Lan Andres A:	
		FROM SECTION	If State Land the Oil and (
		FROM SECTION	If State Land the Oil and (
IVE LC	CATION I	FROM SECTION	If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner	is	¥
		FROM SECTION	If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is Cosb Silmer, Texas	¥
IVE LC	CATION I	FROM SECTION	If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is Cosb Silmer, Texas	¥
IVE LC	CATION I	FROM SECTION	If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is	y
IVE LC	C	A A	N LINE) If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosh BI Imer Texas th diilling equipment as follows:	y
IVE LC	CATION I	FROM SECTION	N LINE) If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosh BI Imer Texas th diilling equipment as follows:	y
IVE LC	C	A A	N LINE) If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosb Siliner Texas th dilling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank	Retary at bond filed with
IVE LC	C	A A	N LINE) If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosb Bilmer, Texas th dilling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank	Retary at bond filed with
IVE LC D E	C F	G H	N LINE) If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosb Bilmer, Texas th dilling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank	Retary at bond filed with
IVE LC	C	A A	If State Land the Oil and O If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is. G. M. Cosh Siliner Texas th dilling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank	X
IVE LC D E	C F	G H	If State Land the Oil and O If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is. G. M. Cosh Siliner Texas th dilling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank	Retary at bond filed with
IVE LC D E	C F	G H	If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosb Bilmer, Texas th dijiling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank (Un-Known)	X
IVE LC D E L	C F K	A G H J	If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosb Bilmer, Texas th dijiling equipment as follows: \$10,090.00 Blank (Un-Known)	X
IVE LC D E	C F	G H	If State Land the Oil and O If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is G. M. Cosb Blimer Texas th dilling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank (Un-Known) s well in the San An	Y
D E L	C F K	A G H J	If State Land the Oil and O If State Land the Oil and O If patented land the owner Address	is 6. M. Cosb Bilmer, Texas th dijiling equipment as follows: \$10,000.00 Blank (Un-Known)	Y

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24-1b. New 7-7/8" 4-1/2" 9.5-1b. New	4700' 200
	4700' 200
If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.	

	/	1
Approved	Ĩ	, 19
Approved Except as follows:	 /	
)	
OIL CO	SERVATION CO	MMISSION
1/1/10/		
By	~~~~~~	

Sincerely yours,

Company (Company)
(Company or Operator)
ByDivision Superintendent
Position
Name

DISTRIBUTION ANT & FC TILE J.S.G.S. AND OFFICE (RANSPORTER GAS PRORATION OFFICE PRENATOR		WELL	LOCAT	ICO OIL C ION AND FOR COMPL	ACREA	GE DEDI		PLAT	RM C-128 ised 5/1/57
				SECTION	A				Ada .
Operator Sun Oil	Company			Lease G.	M. Cosl) y		Well No.	4 2
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Range	· · · · ·	County	······		
10 B 11	12	85		34	E	Ro	psevelt		
Actual Footage Lo 660	feet from the	North	line and	1 1980	6.	et from the	East		
Ground Level Elev	-		ine and		des i gna			line Dedicated Acre	age:
4251	-	Andres I	Pay			n Andres)		40	Acres
wise? YES	o question one is '	f answer is	"yes," Type	e of Consolida s and their res	tion Open	reting eg	reement i	etween wor	king rests.
	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	SECT	ION B	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	Â	1	7	CERTIFICATIO	м
			3	<u>}</u>	1980'		in SECTIO plete both belinf. Name	ertify that the i DN A above is t e best of my kn	rue and com- owledge and
							Company P.O. B Date	Company 5x 2880, Da 1, 1963	alles,Tex.
							shown on plotted fro surveys m supervisio and correc and belief Date Surve		TION B was f actual der my same is true my knowledge

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION OF FORM C-128

- 1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in Section A.
- 2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas wells on the plat in Section B.
- 3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the plat the location of the well and certify this information in the space provided.
- 4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

5. If additional space is needed for listing owners and their respective interests as required in question 3 of Section A, please use space below.